PTR HARTMANN GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • E-Mail: info@ptr-hartmann.com
Pneumatic Test Probe with Easy-Replacement System 160 mil / 4.0 mm
Series 4004/G
- Contacting of individual test points
- Contacting without adapter possible
- For use in function test

WFS 1060/G-5.0-4.0-Z 4.0
WFS 1060/G-6.0-5.0-Z 5.0
How to Order - Single Test Probe
4004/ G - BST1 - 0.6 N - Rh - 1.5
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Series 2. Threaded Design 3. Tip Style
4. Spring Force 5. Tip Plating 6. Tip Diameter
How to Order - with Receptacle
4004/ G - BST1 - 0.6 N - Rh - 1.5 - GR - L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Series 2. Threaded Design 3. Tip Style
4. Spring Force 5. Tip Plating 6. Tip Diameter
7. Receptacle 8. For Connection of L 4000
Tip style - Diameter - Plating
BST1 C G V
1.50 Rh 2.50 Rh 1.30 Rh 1.00 Rh